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Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki Dzieci 10  i 11 lat
Puławy, 26- - 27-5-2012

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 1967 1863 3830
2. Trójka Puławy 01203 589 2125 2714
3. Skarpa Lublin 01003 1275 1302 2577
4. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 - 2046 2046
5. Lublinianka 01103 1159 547 1706
6. Lider Chełm 00403 936 757 1693
7. UKS  Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 - 785 785
8. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 750 - 750
9. Olimpijczyk Świdnik  01903  439 - 439

10. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 413 - 413
11. Orka Zamość 00203 339 - 339

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 2572 4000 6572
2. Lider Chełm 00403 1894 3553 5447
3. Skarpa Lublin 01003 2218 3147 5365
4. Olimpijczyk Świdnik  01903  2522 2361 4883
5. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 747 3886 4633
6. Fala Kraśnik 00103 1429 2671 4100
7. Huragan Międzyrzec 02403 - 3076 3076

Wisła Puławy 00603 1951 1125 3076
9. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 - 2679 2679

10. Trójka Puławy 01203 626 1332 1958
11. Orka Zamość 00203 592 1168 1760
12. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1144 - 1144

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Skarpa Lublin 01003 3493 4449 7942
2. Fala Kraśnik 00103 3396 4534 7930
3. Lider Chełm 00403 2830 4310 7140
4. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 2985 4000 6985
5. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 1497 3886 5383
6. Olimpijczyk Świdnik  01903  2961 2361 5322
7. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 - 4725 4725
8. Trójka Puławy 01203 1215 3457 4672
9. Huragan Międzyrzec 02403 - 3076 3076

Wisła Puławy 00603 1951 1125 3076
11. Orka Zamość 00203 931 1168 2099
12. Lublinianka 01103 1159 547 1706
13. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1144 - 1144
14. UKS  Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 - 785 785


